Production Worksheet Stitches: 7270

. . Colors: 6
Wilcom TrueSizer Heioht  1.39 i I I t
Design: E-21094 4x4 e.lg ' ' !n

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40

Width:  3.80in
Zoom:  1.29 www.digitemb.

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 5

Stops: 6

Trims: 7

Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 48.3 mm
Right: 48.3 mm
Up: 17.6 mm
Down: 17.6 mm
EndX: 0.00in
EndY: 0.00 in
Area 5.28 in?
Max Stitch: 7.9 mm
Min Stitch: 0.3 mm
Max jump: 6.9 mm
Total Thread: 109.59ft
Total bobbin: 35.31ft

Stop Sequence:

N# St. Code Description Brand

16 [ ] 1025 1066 Fune/Sand Madeira Classic 40
12 [ 1944 1191 Brown Madeira Classic 40
9 M 751 1281 Marron Madeira Classic 40

14 [l 3095 1000 Emerald Black Madeira Classic 40
18 [l 356 1287 Mide Grey Madeira Classic 40
13 [ ] 97 1001 Super White Madeira Classic 40

ET RN RIS
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 9559
i i Colors: 6

Wilcom TrueSizer NS I I t

Design: E-21094 5x5 eignht .[41n

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40

Width:  4.80 in
Zoom:  1.02 www.digitemb.

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 5

Stops: 6

Trims: 6

Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 61.0 mm
Right: 61.0 mm
Up: 22.1 mm
Down: 22.1 mm
EndX: 0.00in
EndY: 0.00 in
Area 8.35in?
Max Stitch: 9.9 mm
Min Stitch: 0.3 mm
Max jump: 6.9 mm
Total Thread: 153.72ft
Total bobbin: 52.571t

Stop Sequence:

N# St. Code Description Brand

16 [ ] 1317 1066 Fune/Sand  Madeira Classic 40
12 [ 2677 1191 Brown Madeira Classic 40
9 [ 1060 1281 Marron Madeira Classic 40

14 [l 3916 1000 Emerald Black Madeira Classic 40
18 [l 467 1287 Mide Grey Madeira Classic 40
13 [ ] 120 1001 Super White Madeira Classic 40

ET RN RIS
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 12291
i i Colors: 6

Wilcom TrueSizer o e I I t

Design: E-21094 6x6 eignht .091n

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40

Width: 5.80in
Zoom: 0.85 www.digitemb.

Machine format:

Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Auto fabric:

Tajima

5

6

6

Fabric Name

Required stabilizer: Stabilizer

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max Stitch:
Min Stitch:
Max jump:
Total Thread:
Total bobbin:

73.7 mm
73.7 mm
26.5 mm
26.5 mm
0.00 in
0.00in
12.12in?
11.8 mm
0.3 mm
6.9 mm
207.24ft
73.65ft

Stop Sequence:
N# St. Code Description Brand

16 [ 1722
12 [l 3590
o M 1440
14 W 4802
18 M 590
13 [ ] 145

ET RN RIS

1066 Fune/Sand Madeira Classic 40
1191 Brown Madeira Classic 40
1281 Marron Madeira Classic 40
1000 Emerald Black Madeira Classic 40
1287 Mide Grey Madeira Classic 40
1001 Super White  Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 18388
i i Colors: 6

Wilcom TrueSizer N I I t

Design: E-21094 8x8 eignht 791N

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40

Width:  7.80in
Zoom:  0.63 www.digitemb.

Machine format:
Color changes:

Stops:
Trims:
Auto fabric:

Tajima

5

6

6

Fabric Name

Required stabilizer: Stabilizer

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max Stitch:
Min Stitch:
Max jump:
Total Thread:
Total bobbin:

99.1 mm
99.1 mm
35.4 mm
35.4 mm
0.00in
0.00in
21.76 in?
7.0 mm
0.3 mm
7.0 mm
335.97ft
126.23ft

Stop Sequence:
N# St. Code Description Brand

16 [] 2586
12 [l 5801
o [l 2325
14 W 6622
18 M 852
13 [ ] 200

ET RN RIS

1066 Fune/Sand Madeira Classic 40
1191 Brown Madeira Classic 40
1281 Marron Madeira Classic 40
1000 Emerald Black Madeira Classic 40
1287 Mide Grey Madeira Classic 40
1001 Super White  Madeira Classic 40
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